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Pre-Paid :      35000.00

Opening Balance :      23248.63

05/01/2024 CARD PAYMENT                                      23976                       23248.63            0.00

           0.00        23248.63

**** Reg No: CF79CMGP ****

04/01/2024 TL# 1 #9715         104393    25/M               466471          592.83                         592.83

12/01/2024 TL# 1 #4997         104668    1284/M             466818          585.52                        1178.35

19/01/2024 TL# 1 #99           104949    1291/M             467214          508.72                        1687.07

23/01/2024 TL# 1 #3586         105140    1297/M             467451          705.99                        2393.06

30/01/2024 TL# 1 #9458         105447    1340/M             467849          755.71                        3148.77

        3148.77            0.00

**** Reg No: DS47CJGP ****

04/01/2024 TL# 1 #9632         404       0/M                466466          855.58                        4004.35

09/01/2024 TL# 1 #3174         7109      0/M                466653         1065.50                        5069.85

11/01/2024 TL# 1 #4398         1181      0/M                466771         1033.37                        6103.22

16/01/2024 TL# 1 #8172         1659      0/M                467036         1304.69                        7407.91

18/01/2024 TL# 1 #9419         1938      0/M                467144          643.45                        8051.36

22/01/2024 TL# 1 #2716         2337      0/M                467361         1030.56                        9081.92

23/01/2024 TL# 1 #3619         2675      0/M                467456          910.45                        9992.37

        6843.60            0.00

**** Reg No: DX55RBGP ****

05/01/2024 TL# 1 #171          197526    0/M                466501          633.76                       10626.13

12/01/2024 TL# 1 #4993         197822    0/M                466817          569.67                       11195.80

17/01/2024 TL# 1 #8987         198197    0/M                467108          674.58                       11870.38

25/01/2024 TL# 1 #4885         198532    0/M                467554          622.29                       12492.67

31/01/2024 TL# 1 #426          198864    0/M                467938          764.21                       13256.88

        3264.51            0.00

**** Reg No: JB48DPGP ****

04/01/2024 TL# 1 #9700         5263      0/M                466470          791.89                       14048.77

19/01/2024 TL# 1 #467          56938     0/M                467261         1172.07                       15220.84

        1963.96            0.00

**** Reg No: KM17CDGP ****

05/01/2024 TL# 1 #409          4909      0/M                466519         1140.10                       16360.94

12/01/2024 TL# 1 #5113         5492      0/M                466837         1238.14                       17599.08

17/01/2024 TL# 1 #8757         5899      0/M                467078          819.11                       18418.19

22/01/2024 TL# 1 #2718         6422      0/M                467362         1155.69                       19573.88

29/01/2024 TL# 1 #8668         7205      0/M                467769         1247.73                       20821.61

        5600.77            0.00

**** Reg No: KW71NRGP ****

05/01/2024 TL# 1 #288          46104     0/M                466508         1313.02                       22134.63
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11/01/2024 TL# 1 #4397         46662     0/M                466770         1175.11                       23309.74

16/01/2024 TL# 1 #8068         47198     0/M                467014         1155.93                       24465.67

19/01/2024 TL# 1 #144          47662     0/M                467227         1052.55                       25518.22

24/01/2024 TL# 1 #4183         48194     0/M                467502         1279.31                       26797.53

29/01/2024 TL# 1 #8664         48904     0/M                467768         1138.04                       27935.57

        7113.96            0.00

Closing Balance :      27935.57

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

     27935.57         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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